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Protection
Needs

Resources Available

Insurance Total
Coverage Savings

Protection
Gap

S5 A09 bn 55 322 bn

2012 PGS ~Mortality [ 5% 1193 bn
Protection Gap X
Rastated

551,547 bn
2017 PGS - Mortality

Protection Gap g,

20 3 S | o

g X 2.6%

208 1 Afeuslincoe 201 1 Afres! lcoe

217
201§ Al oe

S5 716 bh 5% 476 bh
4.2* 2.8%

20 16 A mila! s ae 20 A s ome

2.1%
200 18 Al ome

%'0 %, * 8

*The 2012 Mortality Protection Gap has been restated to allow for other savings (cash and deposits) as part of the resources

available which is a component newly added in the 2017 Protection Gap 5tudy. Excluding other savings, the total Mortality
Protection Gap in the 2012 Protection Gap Study was $$462 bn.
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Protection Resources Available Protection
NGEdS Insurance Total Gap
Coverage Savings
017 Pes - S5 663 bn S$ 125 bn N/A
Protection Gap (S 3.9% 0.7% 0X 11X

years) 2016 Annusl v 20 16 dnrus! tac o 2016 Aanusiiocone 2028 Anacatincore
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2.65

AVG. NO. OF POLICIES WITH MORTALITY
COVERAGE PER POLICYHOLDER

<1
AVG. NO. OF STANDALONE CI
POLICIES PER POLICYHOLDER

E#

53290,086

AVG. MORTALITY COVERAGE
PER POLICYHOLDER

53128,861

AVG. Cl| COVERAGE
PER POLICYHOLDER
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Resources Available and Protection Gap

20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69

Resources
u Available

900,000
800,000
700,000
600,000
500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000

Protection Gap

6&

) & % &

450,000
400,000
350,000
300,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000

50,000

Resources Available and Protection Gap

20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69
Resources
Available

& % &

Protection Gap
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MORTALITY PROTECTION GAP

The mortality protection gap represents the financial gap to cover needs of
dependents over a defined period in the event of death.

RULE OF THUMB

Approximately

9x - 10x annual income

Avg. mortality protection coverage
amount required for an economically
active adult in Singapore

1 &% & - - P
, &I - I_I
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MORTALITY PROTECTION GAP MORTALITY PROTECTION NEEDS
AVG. PER EA ADULT AVG. PER EA ADULT
S$355BN (20%) $$169,673  S$1,547BN(100%)*  S5$738,783
2012 4 ELAEX EXTEX ELEX
$$262BN (20%)* $$137,520 $$1,193BN (100%) $$654,870

EA = Economically Active; as individuals employed and contributing to the production and
distribution of goods and services.

77 O<:## D F 8
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25%
PROTECTION NEEDS IN 2012: [RUISEELS
$$2,617B
FUNERAL COSTS 19
UNPAID SERVICES 379 B
LOANS 239
CHILDREN NEEDS 149
ELDERLY NEEDS 68
NEEDS OF 1,682

REMAINING ADULTS

RENT 80

PROTECTION NEEDS IN 2017:
$$3,251B

] FUNERAL COSTS 21

UNPAID SERVICES 599

B LOANS 435

CHILDREN NEEDS 166
ELDERLY NEEDS 129

NEEDS OF 1,789
REMAINING ADULTS

RENT 112

Note: The increase of the protection needs is partially offset by the increase of the spouse’s
income due to an increase in the wages and higher proportion of working spouses.
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Rent 4% Funeral 1%

Unpaid Services
18%

Future
=894 A
$ Household Loans 13%
Expenses
5%
Children Needs 5%

Elderly Needs 4%
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INAUGURAL
STUuDyY

The Cl protection gap represents the financial gap to cover family

needs during the assumed Cl recovery period of five years, until the insured
is able to return to work, or to adjust his or her lifestyle needs.

RULE OF THUMB
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AVG. PER EA ADULT AVG. PER EA ADULT

S$538BN (80%) S$663BN (100%)
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